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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 19:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.67 466 1:12.67 1:13.00
2. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.17 461 1:13.54 1:12.63
3. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.44 391 1:15.36 1:19.08
4. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 2:37.79 367 1:15.80 1:21.99
5. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:37.89 366 1:17.05 1:20.84
6. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.42 281 1:25.29 1:27.13
7. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.46 262 1:27.92 1:28.54

Pioniri

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 PSV 2:14.75 589 A 1:06.33 1:08.42
2. PORAVNE, Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:18.48 543 A 1:07.43 1:11.05
3. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:21.75 506 R 1:09.45 1:12.30
4. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:25.36 469 1:10.95 1:14.41
5. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.79 465 1:09.59 1:16.20
6. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:27.14 452 1:11.66 1:15.48
7. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:28.47 440 1:12.39 1:16.08
8. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:29.92 427 1:12.80 1:17.12
9. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 2:31.02 418 1:14.24 1:16.78

10. DAMIYANOVA, Kalina 99 Levski 2:32.20 409 1:12.89 1:19.31
11. PAVESIC, Ema 99 PK Olimpija 2:34.65 389 1:15.51 1:19.14
12. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 2:34.91 387 1:10.45 1:24.46
13. REPMAN, Patricia 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:40.89 346 1:17.35 1:23.54
14. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:42.52 335 1:20.79 1:21.73
15. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:42.56 335 1:20.11 1:22.45
16. REPMAN, Barbara 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:53.00 278 1:23.26 1:29.74

KAdeti

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 PSV 2:12.03 626 A 1:03.98 1:08.05
2. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.00 599 A 1:04.86 1:09.14
3. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 2:14.35 594 A 1:05.69 1:08.66
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.47 593 A 1:04.30 1:10.17
5. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:20.45 520 A 1:07.97 1:12.48
6. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.63 507 A 1:10.34 1:11.29
7. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:23.32 489 R 1:09.39 1:13.93
8. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:34.96 387 1:15.04 1:19.92
9. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.14 378 1:16.22 1:19.92

10. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.84 373 1:16.51 1:20.33
11. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:39.20 357 1:16.82 1:22.38

Apslutna

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 PSV 2:12.03 626 A 1:03.98 1:08.05
2. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:14.00 599 A 1:04.86 1:09.14
3. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 2:14.35 594 A 1:05.69 1:08.66
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.47 593 A 1:04.30 1:10.17
5. DJURIC, Jovana 99 PSV 2:14.75 589 A 1:06.33 1:08.42
6. PORAVNE, Lara 99 PK Olimpija 2:18.48 543 A 1:07.43 1:11.05
7. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:20.45 520 A 1:07.97 1:12.48
8. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.63 507 A 1:10.34 1:11.29
9. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:21.75 506 R 1:09.45 1:12.30

10. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:23.32 489 R 1:09.39 1:13.93
11. PEKOVIC, Zvezdana 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:25.36 469 1:10.95 1:14.41
12. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.67 466 1:12.67 1:13.00
13. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.79 465 1:09.59 1:16.20
14. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.17 461 1:13.54 1:12.63
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

15. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:27.14 452 1:11.66 1:15.48
16. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:28.47 440 1:12.39 1:16.08
17. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:29.92 427 1:12.80 1:17.12
18. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 2:31.02 418 1:14.24 1:16.78
19. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.85 411 1:13.24 1:18.61
20. DAMIYANOVA, Kalina 99 Levski 2:32.20 409 1:12.89 1:19.31
21. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:34.44 391 1:15.36 1:19.08
22. PAVESIC, Ema 99 PK Olimpija 2:34.65 389 1:15.51 1:19.14
23. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 2:34.91 387 1:10.45 1:24.46
24. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:34.96 387 1:15.04 1:19.92
25. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.14 378 1:16.22 1:19.92
26. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 2:36.84 373 1:16.51 1:20.33
27. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 2:37.79 367 1:15.80 1:21.99
28. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:37.89 366 1:17.05 1:20.84
29. MILIC, Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 2:39.20 357 1:16.82 1:22.38
30. REPMAN, Patricia 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:40.89 346 1:17.35 1:23.54
31. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:42.52 335 1:20.79 1:21.73
32. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:42.56 335 1:20.11 1:22.45
33. ROMANDIC, Anja 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.42 281 1:25.29 1:27.13
34. REPMAN, Barbara 00 pk"Feniks",Sombor 2:53.00 278 1:23.26 1:29.74
35. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.46 262 1:27.92 1:28.54


